ROOFING LTD
DCM ROOFING LTDDCM ROOFING LTD
ROOFING SPECIALISTS
Skylights & Roof Windows Prices All Pricing
includes
Standard
Colour trim
finish

197
1910 x 705
Type Code
Eco RWA $705  $814 $897 $916 $1,064 $967 $1,159 $1,109 $1,153 1,372 $1,404
Fixed
Non Vent
RW $608 $692 $762 $782 $897 $846 $1,019 $923 $1,038 $1,199 $1,218
Fixed
Vented
RWv $1,038 $1,128 $1,243 $1,282 $1,499 $1,397 $1,673 $1,641 $1,685 $1,871 $1,903
Opening
Sash Only
(Manual Opener)
RWS $1,179 $1,255 $1,339 $1,417 $1,506 $1,418 $1,775 $1,609 - - -
Opening
Sash & Base
(Manual Opener)
RWB $1,333 $1,404 $1,519 $1,634 $1,697 $1,653 $1,986 $1,756 - - -
(Wired Electric) RWBe $1,692 $1,762 $1,878 $1,812 $2,057 $2,012 $2,345 $2,114 $2,276 $2,583 $2,615
(Solar Electric) RWBse $2,506 $2,576 $2,692 $2,806 $2,871 $2,826 $3,159 $2,928 $3,089 $3,397 $3,429
Electric Controls
EM1 - Electric Motor (Single) $583
EM2 - Electric Motor (Tandem) 120kg $1,239
ECS - Control Switch $74
EMC - Master Controller $846
ERC - Remote $244
ERS - Rain Sensor $288
EWS - Wind Sensor $282
Solar Controls
SMS - Solar Motor Set (Single)
(Includes 2 level remote and brackets)
$1,761
SM - Solar Motor & Brackets Only $1,639
SMC2 - Solar Remote Control - 2 level $244
SMC4 - Solar Remote Control - 4 level $360
WRS - Wireless Rain Sensor $1,068
Manual Controls
MEH2 - 2m Extension Handle $154
Standard Trim colour “Flaxpod” - Non Standard Colour: $94 per unit
RWB are supplied with a white internal base frame
All Roof Windows clear double glazed - Single glazed available on request
CUSTOM
SIZES
AVAILABLE
LOW
PITCH
CONTROL OPTIONS & PARTS FOR OPENING ROOF WINDOWS
ROOFING LTD
DCM ROOFING LTDDCM ROOFING LTD
ROOFING SPECIALISTS
1
Square
Size
77
705 x 705
99
910 x 910
1010
1030 x 1030
1313
1315 x 1315
Type Code
Eco RWA $743 $884 $967 $1,377
Fixed
Non Vent
RW $635 $769 $846 $1,205
Fixed
Vented
RWv $1,089 $1,301 $1,397 $1,814
Opening
Sash Only
(Manual Opener)
RWS $1,282 $1,404 $1,481 -

128
1275 x 780
Type Code
Lid & Base
Chain Stays
HD-BC $1,146 $1,284 $1,466 $1,593 $1,863 $1,818 $2,096 $2,109 $2,393
Lid & Base
Pneumatic Stays
HD-PN $2,077 $2,203 $2,379 $2,511 $2,802 $2,762 $3,002 $3,110 $3,511
Clear Double Glazed
Pneumatic Stays
RWB-PN $2,285 $2,423 $2,618 $2,762 $3,084 $3,039 $3,302 - -
CUSTOM
SIZES
AVAILABLE
Code Max Ceiling Height Opening Required Standard 30min Fire Rated
Timber Loft
Ladders
KYL-01
KYL-05
KYL-06
KYL-07
2.8m
2.8m
3.2m
2.8m
550 x 1000
600 x 1200
600 x 1200
700 x 1000
$694
$773
$841
$824
$1,049
$1,155
$1,188
-
Ceiling Suspension Kits
Code
Max
Height
Opening Requirement 1m 2m 3m
Commercial
Compact
Maxi
LD461
LD462
LD463
3.2m
3.2m
4.3m
1225 x 780
1225 x 565
1625 x 780
$3,714
$3,347

(1710)
1700 x 1040
Type Code
Fixed
Non Vent
S         (AC) $399 $447 $539 $650 $711 $907
Auckland
Papakura to Albany
Excludes Rural Areas
North Island
Metro Areas Only
Excludes Rural deliveries
South Island
Metro Areas Only
Excludes Rural deliveries
Skylights
Roof Windows
Min Charge (up to 0.5m2)
$108 $151 $202
Hatch Doors
Maxlite
(per unit)
$65 $122 $151
Attic Ladders POA POA POA
Width
400
565mm
450
625mm
600
725mm
Type Code Length
Standard
Non Vent
DK 1195mm $483 $528 $578
Low Flow
Vented
DKLF 1195mm $733 $800 $833
High Flow
Vented
DKHF 1195mm $755 $917 $994
Long
Non Vent
DLR88 2235mm $800 - -
Conditions
Damage Claims: Must be reported within 7 days of delivery date.
Prices: Subject to change without notice.
Dimensions: All dimensions are nominal.
Freight Prices are indicitive only and subject to change. Please contact DCM Roofing for a confirmed freight quote.
FREIGHT
ROOFING LTD
DCM ROOFING LTDDCM ROOFING LTD
ROOFING SPECIALISTS
9
(55) (84) (88) (118) (1111) (1710)
Type Code
Fixed
Non Vent
RW $571 $596 $944 $1,116 $1,384 $1,692
UPGARDE YOUR OLD DOMES TO A DOUBLE GLAZED ROOF WINDOW
DKEND - End Cap Pair (DLR88 only) $117
DKKEEP - Extra Clip & Kepper Set $22
ADD ON ACCESSORIES
Prices are Recommended Retail Prices
GST Inclusive at 15%
Prices are subject to change without notice
Freight charges are additional